BC Reid Express (January '06) (06-4783-23) DetaiIEd tab’es

CUPE

up1. Who would you trust more to provide i i and other services around chi in a private company or people who work directly for the school board? Would that be a little or a lot?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/D/E - B/C/D/E - F/G - H/I/J - K/LM - N/O/P - Q/R - S/T * small base

Base: All
Weighted

A private company - a lot more
8% 9% 4% 1%, 4% 7% 8% 7% 7% 7% 9% 7% 6% 1%, 6% 7% 9% 8% 8% 8% 8%
B
A private company - a littie more 45/ 27 5 22 5 12 33 12 14 11 21 18 12 15 8 13 16 32 13 40 5
6% 6% 5% 7% 3% 6% 8% 3% 5% 5% 7% 9% 4% 6% 4% 5% 6% 6%, 5% 6% 4%
G L
People who work directly for the school 147 85 28 57 33 28 86 61 63 46 36 36 62 47 40 40 49 105 42 124 22
board - a little more 18%. 19%. 24% 17%. 23%! 14% 22% 15%. 23%! 21%] 12%. 18%. 19%. 17%. 21%] 16%. 19%. 19%. 17%. 19%. 17%.
G J J
People who work directly for the school 489 270 67 203 93! 126 200 289 170 132 181 118, 213 157 121 165, 153 332 152 413 76
board - a lot more 61% 59%! 57%! 60% 63% 65% 51%) 1% 60% 61% 62% 59%! 65% 58% 62% 66% 59% 60% 63% 62% 58%
F
(DK/NS) 58 34 12 21 10 14 41 17 15, 15, 27 15, 21 22 14 17 21 40 18, 40 18,
7% 7% 10%. 6% 7% 7% 10%. 4% 5% 7% 9% 8% 7% 8% 7% 7% 8% 7% 7% 6% 14%
G S
A lot/ a little more private company 106 69 10 58 11 26 65 41 33 25 47 32 30 44 20 30 38 75 32 91 15,
13%. 15%. 9% 17%. 8% 13%. 17%. 10%. 12%. 1%, 16%. 16%. 9% 16%. 10%. 12%. 15%. 14% 13%. 14% 12%;
BD G L L
A little/ a lot more school board 636 355 95/ 260 126 154 286 350 233 178 216 154 275 203 161 205 202 437 193 538 98
80%; 78% 81%) 77% 85% 79% 73% 86% 83% 82% 74% 77% 84% 76% 83% 82% 77% 79% 80% 81%) 75%
F J M
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CUPE

up2. Who do you trust more to make decisions about services like these in s the provincial government or locally elected school boards? Would that be a little or a lot?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/D/E - B/C/D/E - F/G - H/I/J - K/LM - N/O/P - Q/R - S/T * small base

Base: All
Weighted

The provincial government - a lot more 16
7% 7% 3% 9% 5% 7% 10%. 4% 6% 6% 8% 7% 7% 7% 6% 6% 9% 6% 10%. 6% 12%.
B G Q S
The provincial government - a little more 43 30 8 22 8 5 25 18 11 11 19 12 15 16 18 6 12 28 15 34/ 9
5% 7% 7% 6% 6% 3% 6% 4% 4% 5% 7% 6% 5% 6% 9% 3% 5% 5% 6% 5% 7%
o
Locally elected school boards - a little 172 13 32 81 26 33 98 74 75| 46 49 45 61 64 33 66 54 128 43 144 28
more 22% 25% 27% 24% 17%; 17% 25% 18% 27% 21% 17% 22% 19% 24% 17% 26% 21% 23% 18% 22% 21%
E G J N
Locally elected school boards - a lot 504 27 69’ 201 97 136 215 289 168 138 190 122 216 164 128 158 164 343 156 431 73
more 63% 59% 59%! 59%! 66% 70% 55%! 1% 60% 64% 65% 61% 66% 61% 66% 63% 63% 62% 64% 64% 56%
AC F
(DK/NS) 26 1" 4 6 9 7 14 12 9 10 8 9 12 6 5 7 6 22 5 21 6
3% 2% 4% 2% 6% 4% 4% 3% 3% 4% 3% 4% 4% 2% 2% 3% 3% 4% 2% 3% 4%
A lot/ a little more provincial government 98 63 12 51 16 19 64 34 29 24 44 25 37 36 30 21 36 58 40 73 25
12%. 14% 10%. 15%. 1%, 10%. 16%. 8% 10%. 1%, 15%. 13%. 1%, 13%. 15%. 8% 14% 1%, 16%. 1%, 19%.
G Ol Q S
A little/ a lot more school board 676 384 101 282 123 169 313 362 243 184 239 167 277 228 160 224 218 471 199 575 101
85% 84% 86%; 83% 83% 87% 80%; 89% 87%! 85% 82% 83% 85% 85% 82% 89% 84% 86% 82% 86% 77%
F T
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CUPE

up3. On the whole, would you say you support or oppose the privatization of i i and other services in schools? Would that be strongly or somewhat?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/D/E - B/C/D/E - F/G - H/I/J - K/LM - N/O/P - Q/R - S/T * small base

Base: All
Weighted

Strongly support privatization

1%, 12%. 5% 14% 1%, 9% 14% 8% 12%. 8% 12%. 1%, 8% 14% 7% 10%. 15%. 1%, 1%, 10%. 15%.
B L N
Somewhat support privatization 148, 96 24 73 17 35 84/ 64 53/ 32 62 52 4 55 32 51 42 93! 55 123 26
19%. 21%! 20%! 21%] 1%, 18%. 22%! 16%. 19%. 15%. 21%! 26%! 13%. 20%! 16%. 20%! 16%. 17%. 23%! 18%. 19%.
D D | L L
Somewhat oppose privatization 164 99 30 70 30 35 74 89 76 47 39 35 77 50 49 52 49 120 42 139 25
20% 22% 25% 21%] 20% 18%. 19%. 22%] 27%! 22%] 13%. 18%. 24% 19%. 25%! 21%] 19%. 22%] 17%. 21%] 19%.
J J
Strongly oppose privatization 373 194 52 142 78 101 160 213 110 114 145 85 172 114 92! 114 121 258 113 319 54/
47%! 43% ! 44% 42% 53%! 52%! 4% 52%! 39%! 52%! 50%! 42% 53%! 42% 47%! 45% 46% 47%! 46% 48% 4%
AC F H H KM
(DK/NS) 29 15, 6 9 7 7 17 12 10 7 1" 6 1" 12 8 9 10 21 7 21 8
4% 3% 6% 3% 5% 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% 3% 5% 4% 4% 4% 4% 3% 3% 6%
Top2Box - Strongly/ Somewhat support 234 149 30 19 33 52 140 95 86 50 96 75 66 93 46 76 81 152 81 189 45
privatization 29% 33%! 25% 35%; 23%! 27%! 36%; 23%! 31%; 23%! 33%! 37%! 20%! 35%; 24% 30% 31%] 28%; 34% 28% 34%
D G L L
Low2Box - Somewhat/ Strongly oppose 537 294 82 212 108 136 235 302 186 160 183, 120 249 164 141 166 170 378 155, 458 79
privatization 67%! 64% 69% 62%! 73% 70% 60%! 74% 66% 74% 63%! 60%; 76% 61%! 72% 66%; 65% 69% 64%! 69% 60%!
F J KM
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